Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLLA2G40G-30-45
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

TLLA2G40G-30-45-HS Low Noise Amplifier,2-40GHz,Noise Figure:5.5dB,
Gain:30 dB,P1dB:19dBm,12V DC,With Heatsink Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
***Heat Sink required during operation***
RFIN RFOUT
10
 [0
.3
9]
3.5 [0.14]
3.5 [0.14]
7.
3
[0
.2
9]
12
.3
 [0
.4
9]
12 [0.47]
35 [1.38]
32 [1.26]
40
 [1
.5
7]
37
 [1
.4
6]
+12V
GND
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
Frequency(GHz)
Gain&VSWR vs Frequency
G
ai
n&
VS
W
R
Frequency(GHz)
N
oi
se
 F
ig
ur
e(
dB
)
Noise Figure vs Frequency
Pout(dBm)
G
ai
n(
dB
)
Gain vs Output Power
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc